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Agent Name IRFU Registration Number Name of Company Contact Number Contact Email

John Andress IRFURA/17/227 Elite Rugby Management +447891594009 john@edgerugbymanagement.co.uk

Hans Arthur IRFURA/15/189 Arthur Gleeson +44 7837 057269 hans@arthurgleeson.com

John Baker IRFURA/16/202 BSMG +353 87 2547268 john@bsmg.ie

Chris Best IRFURA/21/271 Frontier Sports Management +353 87 4290777 chris@frontiersports.ie

Declan Bourke IRFURA/19/244 Sport Endorse Ltd. +353 87 257 7658 declan.bourke@sportendorse.com

Ryan Constable IRFURA/09/019 Esportif International (UK) Ltd. +44 7789 208208 ryan.constable@esportif.com

James Downey IRFURA/18/238 Esportif International (UK) Ltd. +353 86 8740906 james.downey@esportif.com

Tony Henshaw IRFURA/16/201 Robton Ltd. +353 85 7304294 tony.robton@gmail.com

Karl Hogan IRFURA/09/052 Pro Rugby Ireland Ltd. +353 86 3420218 karl@prorugbyireland.com

Ian Humphreys IRFURA/16/208 Anzo Sports +44 7810550999 ian@anzosports.com

Shay Livingstone IRFURA/17/225 Full Spectrum Sports +353 87 2726772 shay@fullspectrumsports.ie

Shaun Longstaff IRFURA/09/020 YMU +44 7712 899188 shaun.longstaff@ymugroup.com

Keith Matthews IRFURA/16/199 Core Sports Management +353 87 9918154 keith.coresports@gmail.com

Brian Moran IRFURA/18/239 Horizon Sports +353 86 142 9079 brian@horizonsports.ie

David McHugh IRFURA/16/198 Line Up Sports +353 86 2713321 david@lineupsports.ie
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Damien O’Donohoe IRFURA/16/197 Ikon Talent Limited

Andy Park IRFURA/12/126 Blue Giraffe Sports Europe +44 7714 785932 amjpark99@gmail.com

Matthew Russell IRFURA/17/226 CSM France Ltd. +33(0) 67 2499472 matthew.russell@csm.com

Andries Strauss IRFURA/19/251 Navigant Sport & Entertainment +27722340172 andries@navigantgroup.co.za

Gerrie Swart IRFURA/19/252 Navigant Sport & Entertainment +27823769012 gerrie@navigantgroup.co.za

Trevor Twamley IRFURA/19/245 Sport Endorse Ltd. +353 86 142 2417 trevor.twamley@sportendorse.com

Niall Woods IRFURA/11/095 Navy Blue Sports +353 86 8204747 niall@navyblue.ie
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